Verpackungseinheiten erfragen Sie bitte ausschließlich bei Ihrem Handelspartner30
• No processing of the slide-in
elements necessary
• High level of stability, also without
front and slide-in elements
• Elegant, steel covered glass clips
• Integrated height, side and
tilt angle adjustment

using single pane safety glass and refer to national
and international safety standards.
ORDER INFORMATION
1   Nova Pro Scala Crystal drawer sides H90
Set: One left, one right
NL
Stone Ice Silver
Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU
270 F100103408 201 211 F100103435 201 211 F100103462 201 211
300 F100103411 201 211 F100103438 201 211 F100103465 201 211
350 F100103414 201 211 F100103441 201 211 F100103468 201 211
400 F100103417 201 211 F100103444 201 211 F100103471 201 211
450 F100103420 201 211 F100103447 201 211 F100103474 201 211
500 F100103423 201 211 F100103450 201 211 F100103477 201 211
550 F100103426 201 211 F100103453 201 211 F100103480 201 211
600 F100103429 201 211 F100103456 201 211 F100103483 201 211
650 F100103432 201 211 F100103459 201 211 F100103486 201 211
2   Nova Pro Scala Crystal fixture for wooden back panel
Set: Glass clip (front/back), one on left/right
Stone Ice Silver
Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU Art.-no. PU